
Nom Cat Club Perche HauteurLongueurTriple Total
1 URIEN Jeanne CAF /92 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 618 625 1243
2 PENN Catherine CAF /93 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 409 605 1014
3 GOASCOZ Emeline CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 409 443 852
4 THAERON Claire CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 306 312 618

Nom Cat Club Perche HauteurLongueurTriple Total
1 MONNERAIS Kelig CAM /93 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme BRE 492 553 1045
2 TROADEC Gwendal CAM /93 Quimper Athletisme BRE 404 492 550 1042
3 GARCIA Damien CAM /93 Cep Lorient BRE 399 564 963
4 ROC'H Mathieu CAM /93 Stade Brestois * BRE 492 446 470 962
5 ABAZIOU Kevin CAM /92 Stade Brestois * BRE 495 458 953
6 COTONNEC Romain CAM /93 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 307 622 929
7 RUIZ Guillaume CAM /93 Quimper Athletisme BRE 445 463 908
8 HELIAS Florian CAM /93 Quimper Athletisme BRE 392 455 847
9 TROADEC Yann CAM /93 Quimper Athletisme BRE 297 445 742

Nom Cat Club Perche HauteurLongueurTriple Total
1 LARZUL Justine JUF /91 Quimper Athletisme BRE 721 694 1415
2 LEBOEUF Carole JUF /90 Stade Brestois * BRE 639 671 1310
3 CAROFF Chloe JUF /90 Stade Brestois * BRE 675 634 1309
4 KERVIEL Pauline JUF /91 Quimper Athletisme BRE 562 657 1219
5 REY Aurore JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 565 616 1181
6 PENNEC Enora JUF /91 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 535 531 1066
7 QUILLIEN Morgane JUF /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 513 356 869

Nom Cat Club Perche HauteurLongueurTriple Total
1 CORRE Fabien JUM /90 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac BRE 765 736 1501
2 AMOURETTE ClementJUM /91 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme BRE 736 649 1385
3 ROLLAND Thomas JUM /91 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 632 744 1376
4 MESMEUR Fabien JUM /90 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac BRE 679 687 1366
5 CHABIN Trystan JUM /91 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 458 663 591 1254
6 BERNARD Simon JUM /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 632 538 1170
7 QUEMENEUR Joris JUM /91 Stade Brestois * BRE 492 470 571 1063
8 ANDRE Vianney JUM /90 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme BRE 399 528 927
9 LE GOFF Killian JUM /91 Us Bannalec BRE 445 453 898

Nom Cat Club Perche HauteurLongueurTriple Total
1 JULES Pauline ESF /88 Quimper Athletisme BRE 887 867 1754
2 LOTOUT Marion ESF /89 S/l Al Rostrenen BRE 916 607 1523
1 FRASSIN Aurelie SEF /82 Stade Brestois * BRE 850 840 1690
2 DALLONGEVILLE OliviaSEF /81 Stade Rennais Athletisme* BRE 775 726 1501
3 BOUGUEON Karine SEF /78 Stade Brestois * BRE 655 627 1282

Nom Cat Club Perche HauteurLongueurTriple Total
1 OLIVIER Benoit ESM /88 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 513 727 748 1475
2 PERON Nicolas ESM /89 Quimper Athletisme BRE 657 759 1416
3 GOURLAY Tristan ESM /89 Quimper Athletisme BRE 243 679 720 1399
4 BOSSER Loan ESM /89 S/l Amicale Laique De PloemeurBRE 458 585 738 1323
5 PERNES Florian ESM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 458 538 616 1154

Nom Cat Club Perche HauteurLongueurTriple Total
1 QUEMET Alexandre SEM /86 Cep Lorient BRE 895 823 1718
2 JEGOUSSE ChristopheSEM /80 Stade Rennais Athletisme* BRE 806 864 1670
3 CORRE Philippe VEM /65 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac BRE 727 864 1591
4 MONNERAIS Bruno VEM /67 Stade Rennais Athletisme* BRE 740 811 1551
5 AUTRET Jonathan SEM /85 Quimper Athletisme BRE 744 791 1535
6 GAILLARDON MathieuSEM /80 Stade Rennais Athletisme* BRE 864 664 1528
7 CADIOU Nicolas SEM /82 Stade Brestois * BRE 727 690 1417
8 FONDELOT Gilles VEM /69 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 399 586 640 1226
9 LE LOCH Sylvain SEM /85 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 576 624 1200
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10 LE LOCH Vincent SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 513 630 1143
11 CADIOU Romain SEM /82 Stade Brestois * BRE 585 500 1085
12 TILLY Rolland VEM /51 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac BRE 476 441 917

Nom Cat Club Perche HauteurLongueurTriple Total
1 JULES Pauline ESF /88 Quimper Athletisme BRE 887 867 1754
2 FRASSIN Aurelie SEF /82 Stade Brestois * BRE 850 840 1690
3 LOTOUT Marion ESF /89 S/l Al Rostrenen BRE 916 607 1523
4 DALLONGEVILLE OliviaSEF /81 Stade Rennais Athletisme* BRE 775 726 1501
5 LARZUL Justine JUF /91 Quimper Athletisme BRE 721 694 1415
6 LEBOEUF Carole JUF /90 Stade Brestois * BRE 639 671 1310
7 CAROFF Chloe JUF /90 Stade Brestois * BRE 675 634 1309
8 BOUGUEON Karine SEF /78 Stade Brestois * BRE 655 627 1282
9 URIEN Jeanne CAF /92 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 618 625 1243

10 KERVIEL Pauline JUF /91 Quimper Athletisme BRE 562 657 1219
11 REY Aurore JUF /90 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 565 616 1181
12 PENNEC Enora JUF /91 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 535 531 1066
13 PENN Catherine CAF /93 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 409 605 1014
14 QUILLIEN Morgane JUF /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 513 356 869
15 GOASCOZ Emeline CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 409 443 852
16 THAERON Claire CAF /92 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 306 312 618

Nom Cat Club Perche HauteurLongueurTriple Total
1 QUEMET Alexandre SEM /86 Cep Lorient BRE 895 823 1718
2 JEGOUSSE ChristopheSEM /80 Stade Rennais Athletisme* BRE 806 864 1670
3 CORRE Philippe VEM /65 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac BRE 727 864 1591
4 MONNERAIS Bruno VEM /67 Stade Rennais Athletisme* BRE 740 811 1551
5 AUTRET Jonathan SEM /85 Quimper Athletisme BRE 744 791 1535
6 GAILLARDON MathieuSEM /80 Stade Rennais Athletisme* BRE 864 664 1528
7 CORRE Fabien JUM /90 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac BRE 765 736 1501
8 OLIVIER Benoit ESM /88 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 513 727 748 1475
9 CADIOU Nicolas SEM /82 Stade Brestois * BRE 727 690 1417

10 PERON Nicolas ESM /89 Quimper Athletisme BRE 657 759 1416
11 GOURLAY Tristan ESM /89 Quimper Athletisme BRE 243 679 720 1399
12 AMOURETTE ClementJUM /91 S/l Pays De Brest Athletisme BRE 736 649 1385
13 ROLLAND Thomas JUM /91 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 632 744 1376
14 MESMEUR Fabien JUM /90 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac BRE 679 687 1366
15 BOSSER Loan ESM /89 S/l Amicale Laique De PloemeurBRE 458 585 738 1323
16 CHABIN Trystan JUM /91 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 458 663 591 1254
17 FONDELOT Gilles VEM /69 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 399 586 640 1226
18 LE LOCH Sylvain SEM /85 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 576 624 1200
19 BERNARD Simon JUM /91 Ula Quimper Cornouaille BRE 632 538 1170
20 PERNES Florian ESM /87 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 458 538 616 1154
21 LE LOCH Vincent SEM /80 Cab Pont L'abbe BRE 513 630 1143
22 CADIOU Romain SEM /82 Stade Brestois * BRE 585 500 1085
23 QUEMENEUR Joris JUM /91 Stade Brestois * BRE 492 470 571 1063
24 MONNERAIS Kelig CAM /93 S/l  Hennebont Athletisme BRE 492 553 1045
25 TROADEC Gwendal CAM /93 Quimper Athletisme BRE 404 492 550 1042
26 GARCIA Damien CAM /93 Cep Lorient BRE 399 564 963
27 ROC'H Mathieu CAM /93 Stade Brestois * BRE 492 446 470 962
28 ABAZIOU Kevin CAM /92 Stade Brestois * BRE 495 458 953
29 COTONNEC Romain CAM /93 S/l Ca Morlaix BRE 307 622 929
30 ANDRE Vianney JUM /90 Pays De Landerneau Athletisme BRE 399 528 927
31 TILLY Rolland VEM /51 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac BRE 476 441 917
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32 RUIZ Guillaume CAM /93 Quimper Athletisme BRE 445 463 908
33 LE GOFF Killian JUM /91 Us Bannalec BRE 445 453 898
34 HELIAS Florian CAM /93 Quimper Athletisme BRE 392 455 847
35 TROADEC Yann CAM /93 Quimper Athletisme BRE 297 445 742

1 Quimper Athletisme 4388
2 Stade Brestois * 4309
3 Ula Quimper Cornouaille 3551
4 S/l Ca Morlaix 3323
1 Stade Rennais Athletisme* 4749
2 S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 4458
3 Quimper Athletisme 4350
4 Cab Pont L'abbe 3929
5 Stade Brestois * 3565
6 S/l Ca Morlaix 3531
7 Quimper Athletisme 2797

Nom Cat Club Perche Hauteur LongueurTriple Total TotEq
OLIVIER BenoitESM /88 M Cab Pont L'abbe 513 727 748 1475
CHABIN TrystanJUM /91 M Cab Pont L'abbe 458 663 591 1254
LE LOCH SylvainSEM /85 M Cab Pont L'abbe 576 624 1200 3929
JULES PaulineESF /88 F Quimper Athletisme 887 867 1754
LARZUL JustineJUF /91 F Quimper Athletisme 721 694 1415
KERVIEL PaulineJUF /91 F Quimper Athletisme 562 657 1219 4388
AUTRET JonathanSEM /85 M Quimper Athletisme 744 791 1535
PERON NicolasESM /89 M Quimper Athletisme 657 759 1416
GOURLAY TristanESM /89 M Quimper Athletisme 243 679 720 1399 4350
TROADEC GwendalCAM /93 M Quimper Athletisme 404 492 550 1042
RUIZ GuillaumeCAM /93 M Quimper Athletisme 445 463 908
HELIAS FlorianCAM /93 M Quimper Athletisme 392 455 847 2797
URIEN JeanneCAF /92 F S/l Ca Morlaix 618 625 1243
PENNEC EnoraJUF /91 F S/l Ca Morlaix 535 531 1066
PENN CatherineCAF /93 F S/l Ca Morlaix 409 605 1014 3323
ROLLAND ThomasJUM /91 M S/l Ca Morlaix 632 744 1376
FONDELOT GillesVEM /69 M S/l Ca Morlaix 399 586 640 1226
COTONNEC RomainCAM /93 M S/l Ca Morlaix 307 622 929 3531
CORRE PhilippeVEM /65 M S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 727 864 1591
CORRE FabienJUM /90 M S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 765 736 1501
MESMEUR FabienJUM /90 M S/l St Pol Du Leon Ac 679 687 1366 4458
FRASSIN AurelieSEF /82 F Stade Brestois * 850 840 1690
LEBOEUF CaroleJUF /90 F Stade Brestois * 639 671 1310
CAROFF ChloeJUF /90 F Stade Brestois * 675 634 1309 4309
CADIOU NicolasSEM /82 M Stade Brestois * 727 690 1417
CADIOU RomainSEM /82 M Stade Brestois * 585 500 1085
QUEMENEUR JorisJUM /91 M Stade Brestois * 492 470 571 1063 3565
DALLONGEVILLE OliviaSEF /81 F Stade Rennais Athletisme* 775 726 1501
REY AuroreJUF /90 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 565 616 1181
QUILLIEN MorganeJUF /91 F Ula Quimper Cornouaille 513 356 869 3551
JEGOUSSE ChristopheSEM /80 M Stade Rennais Athletisme* 806 864 1670
MONNERAIS BrunoVEM /67 M Stade Rennais Athletisme* 740 811 1551
GAILLARDON MathieuSEM /80 M Stade Rennais Athletisme* 864 664 1528 4749
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sur 3 meillleurs totaux individuel
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